,:7 NaijaHouses

Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT

NGN 200,000,000.00

Mobile: 08082284852

Office:

Fax:
Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

Dorcas Danladi

Nigeria

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



http://www.naijahouses.com/Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com

'7 NaijaHouses

Property Details

o B A >

Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ¥  naijahouses.com  Type Duplex Built

476 days

For sale: Spacious 5-bedroom duplex boasting modern architecture and ample living space. This property
features a prime location with excellent access to main roads, ensuring convenience for residents. Situated
near a vibrant mall, residents will enjoy easy access to shopping, dining, and entertainment options. With its
elegant design and convenient location, this duplex offers the perfect blend of comfort and accessibility for
discerning buyers LOCATION; Apo by shoprite PRICE; 200M

(]

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Property ID:

Category:

Market Status:
Listed Price:

Year Built:

Property Size:
Building Size:

Lot Size:

Price per Sq. Meter:
Bedroom:
Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:
Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

P0908768140
For Sale
Active

200000000

Sqm
Sqm
Sqm

Property Summary

No Records Found

Features

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Active Properties Nearby

No. of No. of

This Home : Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja

FCT 200000000

Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 200000000 0Km
Jabi-Airpot, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0.1Km
g(i:aq{nond city estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja 3 3000000 500 0.9Km
Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 70000000 1.1Km
ekiwe street Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 500000000 1.1Km
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 60000000 1.1Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 170000000 1.2Km
Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 68000000 1.3Km
kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 63000000 1.3Km
Dape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 85000000 1600 1.3Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 120000000 1.3Km
Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 700000000 3000 1.3Km
Kado Estate , Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 80000000 1.3Km
Kado estate , Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 100000000 1.3Km
E(I:J?WA, Federal housing estate, Abuja, Abuja 30 300000000 700 1 5Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 1.5Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 280000000 1.5Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 600000000 1.5Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 350000000 1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 200000000 1.5Km
Sgg code of conduct Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja 0 400000000 4175 1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2000000000 2587 1.5Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 170000000 1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 250000000 1.5Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 260000000 1.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




Mdja“ﬁﬁn’ga o
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Next Cash and Carry, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kuchiyako Bamishi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja

FCT

AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp,
Abuja, Abuja FCT

Mpape, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Maitama2 Mpape, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Gwarimpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

S O O B P, s W N Wk ©O ol w o

w

(= =)

N
o

N N N N N N L S NS

250000000
320000000
40000000
1200000000
250000000
1000000000
40000000
30000000
55000000
150000000
1200000000
155000000
1200000000
150000000
3500000

35000000

17000000

230000000
250000000
95000000
120000000
45000000
400000000
98000000
41000000
35000000
30000000
250000000
50000000
49000000
55000000
100000000
120000000
39000000
30000000

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

3500

101000

1825

9300
9000

90000
90000

1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.5Km
1.8Km
1.8Km

1.8Km

1.9Km

1.9Km
1.9Km
1.9Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km

WMM_
d nea DVI SO ageemed



Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

LIFECAMP, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT
The Maldives, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Gishiri, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT

A =T A Ot

1570

LN "SR SN e))

N O B B O B B Bk W o U D W ook B O Ww

20000000
20000000
75000000
60000000
70000000
15000000
7500000
60000000
20000000
120000000
180000000
25000000
35000000
35000000
95000000
220000000
150000000
550000000
80000000
60000000
320000000
280000000
160000000
100000000
35000000
345000000
64000000
70000000
120000000
70000000
60000000
270000000
65000000
70000000
700000000
70000000

250

500
500

8000

3500
4063

7698

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however

no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.

2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km
2.3Km

2.3Km




,:7 NaijaHouses

Sold Properties Nearby

No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price L) N(.) o
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




,:7 NaijaHouses

Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Lz N(.) ot
Properties

No Records Found

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




'7 NaijaHouses

Property Photos

E‘.{,{r il L = TR v

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however
no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.




