

Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT



Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT NGN 200,000,000.00

Dorcas Danladi Mobile: 08082284852

Office: Fax:

Nigeria Dorcas.danladi@themlsproperties.com





Property Details













tegory For Sale

Status **Active**

Price/Sq Ft ₩

naijahouses.com
476 days

Type **Duplex**

Built

For sale: Spacious 5-bedroom duplex boasting modern architecture and ample living space. This property features a prime location with excellent access to main roads, ensuring convenience for residents. Situated near a vibrant mall, residents will enjoy easy access to shopping, dining, and entertainment options. With its elegant design and convenient location, this duplex offers the perfect blend of comfort and accessibility for discerning buyers LOCATION; Apo by shoprite PRICE; 200M







Property Summary

Features

No Records Found



Property ID: P0908768140
Category: For Sale
Market Status: Active
Listed Price: 200000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m
Building Size: Sq m
Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 5

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:





Active Properties Nearby

Address	No. of Bedroom	No. of Bathroom	Price	Lot Size	Distance
This Home : Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		200000000		0
Apo by shoprite, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		200000000		0Km
Jabi-Airpot, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		150000000		0.1Km
Diamond city estate, Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		3000000	500	0.9Km
Ahmed Musa Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	70000000		1.1Km
ekiwe street Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		500000000		1.1Km
Ebitu Ukiwe Street, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	60000000		1.1Km
Guzape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	170000000		1.2Km
Valington , Lugbe, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		68000000		1.3Km
kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	63000000		1.3Km
Dape District, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		85000000	1600	1.3Km
Dape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		120000000		1.3Km
Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		700000000	3000	1.3Km
Kado Estate , Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		80000000		1.3Km
Kado estate , Kado, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		100000000		1.3Km
KUBWA, Federal housing estate, Abuja, Abuja FCT	30		300000000	700	1.5Km
Jahi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		55000000		1.5Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	280000000		1.5Km
Jahi Gilmor, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	600000000		1.5Km
Jahi Gilmore, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	350000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		200000000		1.5Km
Opp code of conduct Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		400000000	4175	1.5Km
Jabi , Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		2000000000	2587	1.5Km
jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	170000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	250000000		1.5Km
Jabi district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		260000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.5Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



Naija Houses Buja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000	3500	1.5Km
jabi, #6, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	320000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	40000000		1.5Km
A.Y.A, Asokoro, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000	101000	1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		1000000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		40000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		30000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	1	55000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	150000000		1.5Km
Kubwa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	1		1200000000		1.5Km
Jabi, Abuja, Jabi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	155000000		1.5Km
jabi , Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		1200000000		1.5Km
Next Cash and Carry, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		150000000		1.8Km
Kuchiyako Bamishi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		3500000		1.8Km
6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	35000000		1.8Km
AFTER KADO FISH MARKET, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	17000000	1825	1.9Km
Mpape, Maitama, Abuja, Abuja FCT			230000000	9300	1.9Km
Maitama2 Mpape, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		250000000	9000	1.9Km
Life camp , Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		95000000		1.9Km
Gwarinpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	120000000		2Km
Gwarimpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0	0	45000000		2Km
Gwarimpa district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	20		400000000		2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	98000000	90000	2Km
Kafe district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	41000000	90000	2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		30000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	6	250000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		50000000		2Km
life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	49000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	55000000		2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	100000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2Km
Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		39000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	30000000		2Km

This report has been prepared based on information furnished by sources deemed reliable , however no representation or warranty , either expressed or implied , is made to its accuracy.



anp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	20000000	250	2Km
Life camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		20000000		2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		75000000		2Km
Life Camp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2Km
Lifecamp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		70000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		15000000		2Km
lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		7500000		2Km
Life Camp Ext., Abuja, Abuja FCT	1570		60000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		20000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	6	6	120000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		180000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		25000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		35000000	500	2Km
Lifecamp, Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT			35000000	500	2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	95000000		2Km
lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		220000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	150000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		550000000	8000	2Km
Life camp district, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	80000000		2Km
Life camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000	3500	2Km
LIFECAMP , Life Camp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		320000000	4063	2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	280000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5	5	160000000		2Km
Lifecamp, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3	3	100000000		2Km
Jabi Airport-Junction Road, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2		35000000		2Km
The Maldives, Gwarinpa, Abuja, Abuja FCT	5		345000000		2.3Km
Gishiri, Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		64000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	3		70000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		120000000		2.3Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	70000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4		60000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		270000000	7698	2.3Km
jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	4	65000000		2.3Km
Jahi district, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	4	5	70000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Abuja, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	0		700000000		2.3Km
Jahi, Jahi, Abuja, Abuja FCT	2	2	70000000		2.3Km





Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

No Records Found





Average Prices Nearby Active

Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of Properties
No Records Found				





Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month	Month	Average Price	Maximum Price	Minimum Price	Total No of
	Month	Average File	Maximum Fiice	Millimum Frice	Properties

No Records Found





Property Photos













